
 

  

Contact Information 
Website: www.musicaacademy.com 

North Location South Location 
Studio 102 – 200 Country Hills Landing NW 

Phone: 403.681.3117 

 

Studio 30, 1935-37th St. SW 

Phone: 403.619.9990 

 

 

 
Sign up for a FREE Trial lesson at 

MUSICA ACADEMY YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL  
 

Music Wonderland (MW) for 3 years old 

Saturday Sep 08 12:00 PM NW 

Saturday Sep 15 11:00 AM NW 

Wednesday Aug 29  5: 15 PM SW 

Friday Sep 07 5:00 PM SW 

 

Junior Music Course (JMC) for 4-5 years old 

Sunday Aug 19 12:00 PM NW 

Thursday Aug 30 5:15 PM NW 

Wednesday Sep 05 5:15 PM NW 

Saturday Sep 08  10:00 AM NW 

Sunday Sep 09 12:00 PM NW 

Wednesday Aug 29 5:00 PM SW 

Wednesday Sep 05 6:00 PM SW 

Saturday Sep 08 10:00 AM SW 

 

Young Musicians Course (YMC) for 6-8 years old 

Thursday Aug 30 6:15 PM NW 

Wednesday Sep 05 6:15 PM NW 

Saturday Sep 08 11:00 AM NW 

Tuesday Sep 11 5:15 PM NW  

Saturday Sep 15  12:00 PM NW 

Tuesday Aug 14 6:00 PM SW 

Wednesday Aug 29 6:00 PM SW 

Wednesday Sep 05 7:00 PM SW 

Saturday Sep 08 11:00 AM SW 

Tuesday Sep 11 6:00 PM SW 

 

Discover the musical talent in your child with MUSICA ACADEMY 

TALK ON MUSIC EDUCATION 

What kind of Music Education is Suitable for a Young Child? 

 Should a child be taught music through a “Read and Write” 
method or “Listen and Play” method? 

 The difference between the “Solfege System” and the 
“Alphabet or Letter-name System” 

 The benefits of and differences between Group Learning and 
individual coaching 
 

Find the answers in each Trial lesson session 
 

To reserve a spot in a trial lesson/music talk, please call 
 (403) 619-9990 or (403) 681-3117  

or email info@musicaacademy.com with your name, contact 
number and number of attendees (Subject:  Trial Lesson/Music 

Talk).  Book early as seats are limited. 

 

http://ca.yamaha.com/en/
http://www.musicaacademy.com/
mailto:info@musicaacademy.com

